
Mykonos Olympic Classic Rally
October 21-23, 2016

Pos No Participant Nat Crew Vechicle Cat Pos Stages Penalty Total Diff Prv Diff 1st

starters: 25
1 3 GRE Stratissino Porsche 911 Coupe F (1) - 32.2 32.2 - -

GRE MANSOLAS Matthew
2 4 BEL CRUCIFIX Christian Ford Anglia FIA E (1) - 36.4 36.4 +4.2 +4.2

BEL LAMBERT Joseph
3 2 GRE MOUSTAKAS Spyridon Alfa Romeo Alfasud I (1) - 67.0 67.0 +30.6 +34.8

GRE MOUSTAKAS Nikolaos
4 11 Ftelia GRE ATHANASSOULAS Lambros VW Golf GTI I (2) - 214.9 214.9 +147.9 +182.7

GRE ATHANASSOULAS Pavlos
5 18 Ftelia GRE RIZOS Dimitris Mercedes Benz 280 SL G (1) - 236.1 236.1 +21.2 +203.9

GRE KOTSONOPOULOU Leda
6 17 Ftelia GRE PAPPAS Danos Fiat 500 F F (2) - 816.3 816.3 +580.2 +784.1

GRE GINOPOULOU Errica
7 8 Car & Driver GRE CHANIOTIS Dimitris Porsche 911 T G (2) - 864.8 864.8 +48.5 +832.6

GRE ARONITHS Tasos
8 7 GRE PALIDOU Terpsihori Olga DKW F12 F (3) - 1078.4 1078.4 +213.7 +1046.2

GRE MARKANTONATOS Angelos
9 1 ITA MARCATTILJ Paolo Triumph TR2 Sport FIA E (2) - 3023.5 3023.5 +1945.1 +2991.3

ITA GIAMMARINO Francesco
10 9 Capitol GRE DOUROS Anastasios BMW 1502 H (1) - 3153.2 3153.2 +129.7 +3121.0

GRE BOZIONELOS Georgios
11 12 GRE REKKAS Panangelos VW Golf GLS J1 (1) - 3183.6 3183.6 +30.4 +3151.4

GRE REKKAS Nikolaos / REKKAS Victor
12 6 Sunvil GRE PANOUSSIS Andreas Mercedes Benz 190 SL E (3) - 3323.7 3323.7 +140.1 +3291.5

UKR MIROSNITSENKO Valentina
13 19 GRE KALOGERAS Dimitris Mercedes Benz 230 H (2) - 3419.6 3419.6 +96.0 +3387.4

GRE KALOGERAS Nikos
14 16 GRE ARVANITIS Nikos Lancia Fulvia Coupe 1.3S H (3) - 3434.8 3434.8 +15.2 +3402.6

GRE HARALABAKI Ioanna
15 14 GRE LIAKOS Dimitrios VW Karmann Ghia Convertible E (4) - 3651.1 3651.1 +216.3 +3618.9

GRE KYRIAZOPOULOU Paraskevi
16 15 BEL WILLEMS Filip VW Karmann Ghia Coupe E (5) - 3840.8 3840.8 +189.7 +3808.6

BEL SCHELFHOUT Lieve
17 5 Ftelia / Scuderia Triskeli GRE DIMOPOULOS Dimitris BLMC Mini 850 H (4) - 4672.8 4672.8 +832.0 +4640.6

on GRE KOUNDOURATOY Anthi
18 27 Mykonos Panormos Bay SA USA MAKRIS Ernest Porsche 924 I (3) - 5048.6 5048.6 +375.8 +5016.4

GRE TZIOLAS Eleni
19 10 GRE ΜORAITIS Nikolaos Lada BA3-2101 I (4) - 6283.1 6283.1 +1234.5 +6250.9

GRE PAVLIDI Antonia
20 24 Ε.Λ.Ι.Α. GRE TZELEPIS Nikolaos Peugeot 504 Coupe H (5) - 9991.5 9991.5 +3708.4 +9959.3

GRE KARAMPELAS Panagiotis
21 23 Rochari Team GRE LOUKISSAS Georgios Mercedes Benz 350SE H (6) - 15181.4 15181.4 +5189.9 +15149.2

GRE NITSOS Andreas / HRONIS Konstantinos
22 22 Penelope Village GRE CHANIOTIS Vasileios VW 1302 L G (3) - 19682.6 19682.6 +4501.2 +19650.4

GRE LELOUDI Konstantina
23 25 Ftelia GRE ΚALLIAS Konstantinos Alfa Romeo Spider I (5) - 21707.3 21707.3 +2024.7 +21675.1

GRE ANDRONIKOU Tonia
24 21 Ftelia / Scuderia Triskeli GRE ATHANASAKOS Ioannis BMW 1602 G (4) - 24310.4 24310.4 +2603.1 +24278.2

on GRE ZOUMPEKA Maria
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Non finish: 1
- 26 Hercules Mykonos Rentals GRE POLOS Moschopoulos Mercedes Benz 280 SLC I

GRE ZAHARATOU Dimitra Anna
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Mykonos Olympic Classic Rally
October 21-23, 2016
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E, starters: 5
1 4 BEL CRUCIFIX Christian Ford Anglia FIA E (1) 36.4 - 36.4 - -

BEL LAMBERT Joseph 1960 1300cc
2 1 ITA MARCATTILJ Paolo Triumph TR2 Sport FIA E (2) 23.5 3000.0 3023.5 +2987.1 +2987.1

ITA GIAMMARINO Francesco 1954 1991cc
3 6 Sunvil GRE PANOUSSIS Andreas Mercedes Benz 190 SL E (3) 323.7 3000.0 3323.7 +300.2 +3287.3

UKR MIROSNITSENKO Valentina 1960 1890cc
4 14 GRE LIAKOS Dimitrios VW Karmann Ghia Convertible E (4) 651.1 3000.0 3651.1 +327.5 +3614.7

GRE KYRIAZOPOULOU Paraskevi 1958 1192cc
5 15 BEL WILLEMS Filip VW Karmann Ghia Coupe E (5) 840.8 3000.0 3840.8 +189.7 +3804.4

BEL SCHELFHOUT Lieve 1961 1192cc

F, starters: 3
1 3 GRE STRATISSINO Porsche 911 Coupe F (1) 32.2 - 32.2 - -

GRE MANSOLAS Matthew 1965 1990cc
2 17 Ftelia GRE PAPPAS Danos Fiat 500 F F (2) 816.3 - 816.3 +784.1 +784.1

GRE GINOPOULOU Errica 1965 498cc
3 7 GRE PALIDOU Terpsihori Olga DKW F12 F (3) 1078.4 - 1078.4 +262.1 +1046.2

GRE MARKANTONATOS Angelos 1963 889cc

G, starters: 4
1 18 Ftelia GRE RIZOS Dimitris Mercedes Benz 280 SL G (1) 236.1 - 236.1 - -

GRE KOTSONOPOULOU Leda 1969 2778cc
2 8 Car & Driver GRE CHANIOTIS Dimitris Porsche 911 T G (2) 864.8 - 864.8 +628.7 +628.7

GRE ARONITHS Tasos 1970 2195cc
3 22 Penelope Village GRE CHANIOTIS Vasileios VW 1302 L G (3) 4682.6 15000.0 19682.6 +18817.9 +19446.5

GRE LELOUDI Konstantina 1971 1292cc
4 21 Ftelia / Scuderia Triskeli GRE ATHANASAKOS Ioannis BMW 1602 G (4) 310.4 24000.0 24310.4 +4627.8 +24074.3

on GRE ZOUMPEKA Maria 1971 1573cc

H, starters: 6
1 9 Capitol GRE DOUROS Anastasios BMW 1502 H (1) 153.2 3000.0 3153.2 - -

GRE BOZIONELOS Georgios 1976 1573cc
2 19 GRE KALOGERAS Dimitris Mercedes Benz 230 H (2) 419.6 3000.0 3419.6 +266.4 +266.4

GRE KALOGERAS Nikos 1974 2300cc
3 16 GRE ARVANITIS Nikos Lancia Fulvia Coupe 1.3S H (3) 434.8 3000.0 3434.8 +15.2 +281.6

GRE HARALABAKI Ioanna 1972 1298cc
4 5 Ftelia / Scuderia Triskeli GRE DIMOPOULOS Dimitris BLMC Mini 850 H (4) 712.8 3960.0 4672.8 +1238.0 +1519.6

on GRE KOUNDOURATOY Anthi 1975 848cc
5 24 Ε.Λ.Ι.Α. GRE TZELEPIS Nikolaos Peugeot 504 Coupe H (5) 991.5 9000.0 9991.5 +5318.7 +6838.3

GRE KARAMPELAS Panagiotis 1974 1800cc
6 23 Rochari Team GRE LOUKISSAS Georgios Mercedes Benz 350SE H (6) 3181.4 12000.0 15181.4 +5189.9 +12028.2

GRE NITSOS Andreas / HRONIS Konstantinos1973 3500cc

I, starters: 6
1 2 GRE MOUSTAKAS Spyridon Alfa Romeo Alfasud I (1) 67.0 - 67.0 - -

GRE MOUSTAKAS Nikolaos 1978 1490cc
2 11 Ftelia GRE ATHANASSOULAS Lambros VW Golf GTI I (2) 214.9 - 214.9 +147.9 +147.9

GRE ATHANASSOULAS Pavlos 1979 1568cc
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3 27 Mykonos Panormos Bay SA USA MAKRIS Ernest Porsche 924 I (3) 2048.6 3000.0 5048.6 +4833.7 +4981.6
GRE TZIOLAS Eleni 1981 1984cc

4 10 GRE ΜORAITIS Nikolaos Lada BA3-2101 I (4) 283.1 6000.0 6283.1 +1234.5 +6216.1
GRE PAVLIDI Antonia 1978 1198cc

5 25 Ftelia GRE ΚALLIAS Konstantinos Alfa Romeo Spider I (5) 707.3 21000.0 21707.3 +15424.2 +21640.3
GRE ANDRONIKOU Tonia 1977 2000cc

Non finish: 1
- 26 Hercules Mykonos Rentals GRE POLOS Moschopoulos Mercedes Benz 280 SLC I

GRE ZAHARATOU Dimitra Anna

J1, starters: 1
1 12 GRE REKKAS Panangelos VW Golf GLS J1 (1) 183.6 3000.0 3183.6 - -

GRE REKKAS Nikolaos / REKKAS Victor 1985 1100cc
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